
WOMENS PWT RESULTS

Womens PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Amyiah Thomas JCN 238.2 155.0

2 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 208.4 130.0

3 Jayden Holt JCN 312.0 120.0

4 Cheyann  Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 217.0 110.0

5 Addison Wilbourne Atchison County Community HS 213.0 90.0

6 Haleigh Trichel Atchison County Community HS 213.0 85.0

7 Logan  Hattemer Oskaloosa High School 188.0 75.0

8 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 183.6 0.0

9 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 187.0 0.0

10 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 224.0 0.0

11 Shyann Siebenmorgan Pleasant Ridge High School 334.0 0.0

Womens PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jayden Holt JCN 312.0 295.0

2 Cheyann  Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 217.0 265.0

3 Shyann Siebenmorgan Pleasant Ridge High School 334.0 245.0

4 Amyiah Thomas JCN 238.2 235.0

5 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 208.4 215.0

6 Haleigh Trichel Atchison County Community HS 213.0 185.0

7 Logan  Hattemer Oskaloosa High School 188.0 165.0

8 Addison Wilbourne Atchison County Community HS 213.0 155.0

9 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 183.6 0.0

10 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 187.0 0.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 224.0 0.0

Womens PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Amyiah Thomas JCN 238.2 120.0

2 Jayden Holt JCN 312.0 115.0

3 Shyann Siebenmorgan Pleasant Ridge High School 334.0 105.0

4 Logan  Hattemer Oskaloosa High School 188.0 100.0

5 Haleigh Trichel Atchison County Community HS 213.0 95.0

6 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 208.4 90.0

7 Addison Wilbourne Atchison County Community HS 213.0 90.0

8 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 183.6 0.0

9 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 187.0 0.0

10 Cheyann  Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 217.0 0.0

11 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 224.0 0.0

Womens PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jayden Holt JCN 312.0 530.0 10

2 Amyiah Thomas JCN 238.2 510.0 8

3 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 208.4 435.0 6

4 Cheyann  Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 217.0 375.0 4

5 Haleigh Trichel Atchison County Community HS 213.0 365.0 2

6 Shyann Siebenmorgan Pleasant Ridge High School 334.0 350.0 1

7 Logan  Hattemer Oskaloosa High School 188.0 340.0 0

8 Addison Wilbourne Atchison County Community HS 213.0 335.0 0

9 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 183.6 0.0 0

10 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 187.0 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 224.0 0.0 0

Womens PWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

24 Amyiah Thomas JCN 238.2 2.141

28 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 208.4 2.087

32 Logan  Hattemer Oskaloosa High School 188.0 1.809

33 Cheyann  Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 217.0 1.728

34 Haleigh Trichel Atchison County Community HS 213.0 1.714

35 Jayden Holt JCN 312.0 1.699

36 Addison Wilbourne Atchison County Community HS 213.0 1.573

37 Shyann Siebenmorgan Pleasant Ridge High School 334.0 1.048

39 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 224.0 0.0

41 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 187.0 0.0

43 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 183.6 0.0


